
Bus Stop Locations For SMS09A  SIMMONS MS AM

East Aurora School District 131

12:56 pm

START SIMMONS MIDDLE SCHOOL

1:02 pm

STOP N UNION ST @ COLUMBIA ST

1:05 pm

STOP BRADY ELEMENTARY LIBERTY ST @ N UNION ST

1:09 pm

END HIGH ST @ SUPERIOR ST

1:20 pm

DEST SIMMONS MIDDLE SCHOOL



Bus Stop Locations For SMS10A HAZARD SIMMONS MS AM

East Aurora School District 131

12:50 pm

START JOHNSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL No Intersection

12:56 pm

STOP N Farnsworth Ave @ Cosmos Family Dental Ent

12:59 pm

STOP FELTEN RD @ SHEFFER RD

1:01 pm

STOP STEPHEN ST @ WESTBURY LN

1:05 pm

STOP SHEFFER RD @ TOLLVIEW AVE

1:10 pm

STOP RECKINGER RD @ MCCLURE RD

1:15 pm

STOP CEDARWOOD APARTMENTS ENTRANCE

1:20 pm

DEST SIMMONS MIDDLE SCHOOL



Bus Stop Locations For SMS04-02 COMBINED SMS 04/02 SIMMONS MS AM

East Aurora School District 131

12:47 pm

START HERMES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

12:55 pm

STOP RECKINGER RD @ AUSTIN AVE

12:58 pm

STOP RECKINGER RD @ STAR AVE

1:01 pm

STOP CHURCH RD @ AUTUMN LN

1:03 pm

STOP AUTUMN LN @ MIDLANE DR

1:03 pm

STOP AUTUMN LN @ APPLE CT

1:05 pm

STOP N FARNSWORTH AVE @ CREEK AVE

1:09 pm

STOP MOLITOR RD @ LILY ST

1:12 pm

STOP MOLITOR RD @ FELTEN RD

1:14 pm

STOP ORCHID ST @FELTON RD

1:20 pm

STOP MOLITOR RD @ TALL OAKS DR

1:23 pm

END MOLITOR RD @ ELIZABETH LN

1:30 pm

DEST SIMMONS MIDDLE SCHOOL



Bus Stop Locations For SMS06A  SIMMONS MS AM

East Aurora School District 131

12:53 pm

START O'DONNELL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

1:03 pm

STOP PLUM ST @ IOWA AVE

1:05 pm

STOP 353 SPRUCE ST

1:09 pm

STOP N LINCOLN AVE @ E NEW YORK ST

1:10 pm

STOP N LINCOLN AVE @ SPRING ST

1:11 pm

STOP N LINCOLN AVE @ CLAIM ST

1:16 pm

STOP N LINCOLN AVE @ SUPERIOR ST

1:19 pm

STOP FRONT ST @ N UNION ST

1:26 pm

END N OHIO ST @ INDIAN AVE

1:30 pm

DEST SIMMONS MIDDLE SCHOOL



Bus Stop Locations For SMS05A SMS 05/08 SIMMONS MS AM

East Aurora School District 131

12:51 pm

START EAST AURORA HIGH SCHOOL

12:55 pm

STOP 2ND AVE @ S LOUCKS ST

12:58 pm

STOP E NEW YORK ST @ N STATE ST

1:01 pm

STOP E NEW YORK ST @ N ANDERSON ST

1:03 pm

STOP N ANDERSON ST @ SPRING ST

1:07 pm

STOP SPRING ST @ N STATE ST

1:11 pm

STOP SPRING ST @ N SMITH ST

1:14 pm

STOP FULTON ST @ N EAST AVE

1:16 pm

STOP N EAST AVE @ KANE ST

1:18 pm

STOP KANE ST @ N SMITH ST

1:22 pm

END N SMITH ST @ FENTON ST

1:30 pm

DEST SIMMONS MIDDLE SCHOOL



Bus Stop Locations For SMS03A  SIMMONS MS AM

East Aurora School District 131

12:51 pm

START EAST AURORA HIGH SCHOOL

12:57 pm

STOP MELROSE AVE @ PEARL ST

12:59 pm

STOP 407 PARKER AVE

1:01 pm

STOP 5TH ST @ SIMMS ST

1:05 pm

STOP 110/113 BLUFF ST

1:08 pm

STOP NORTH AVE @ S LASALLE ST

1:11 pm

STOP E GALENA BLVD @ S SPENCER ST

1:13 pm

STOP 126 Spencer

1:17 pm

STOP N UNION ST @ FLAGG ST

1:20 pm

END N UNION ST @ CLAIM ST

1:30 pm

DEST SIMMONS MIDDLE SCHOOL



Bus Stop Locations For SMS07A  SIMMONS MS AM

East Aurora School District 131

1:02 pm

START ROLLINS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

1:03 pm

STOP N EAST AVE @ CLAIM ST

1:07 pm

STOP LIBERTY ST @ BEACH ST

1:12 pm

STOP BEACH ST @ GROVE ST

1:19 pm

STOP 1470 MOUNTAIN ST

1:25 pm

DEST SIMMONS MIDDLE SCHOOL



Bus Stop Locations For SMS01A  SIMMONS MS AM

East Aurora School District 131

12:46 pm

START JOHNSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL No Intersection

12:53 pm

STOP MITCHELL RD @ SADDLE LN

12:56 pm

STOP BLUEBONNETT DR @ KENMORE AVE

12:57 pm

STOP KENMORE AVE @ DONNA AVE

12:58 pm

STOP GERTEN AVE @ MARILYN LN

1:02 pm

STOP MARIKAY AVE @ LISA BLVD

1:04 pm

STOP SQUIRE DR @ SHAMROCK CT

1:06 pm

STOP MOLITOR RD @ N MARYWOOD AVE

1:08 pm

STOP N MARYWOOD @ PACE BUS SHELTER

1:13 pm

END N MARYWOOD AVE @ MARSHALL BLVD

1:20 pm

DEST SIMMONS MIDDLE SCHOOL


